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OEM
Brand Reference
MERCEDES-BENZ 00 420 07 04
MERCEDES-BENZ 000 420 06 04
MERCEDES-BENZ 000 420 36 03
MERCEDES-BENZ 000 420 37 03

SPB967

Brake Pads

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake System
Width [mm]
Height [mm]

AM

Brand
A.B.S.
BELACO
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
ICER
KAWE

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
WOKING

B. PADS MERCEDES-BENZ
Incoming

8050141345692

Brembo

138,5

109,7

Reference
35372
BPD2368
P50 171
BP3967
LP3713
182439
1953 00
RB2439
21953.00
21953.00
SPB967
2644301
P18533.00
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